Excellence in Supervision

2025-2026 Offerings

Foundations Level

Learning Session 1

Tuesday, Sept. 2, 1:30-4:00 - Seneca
Tuesday, Sept. 23, 1:30-4:00 - Virtual
Wednesday, Oct. 8, 9:00-11:30 - Seneca
Monday, Nov. 3, 1:30-4:00 - Stamp
Friday, Jan. 9, 9:00-11:30 - Virtual
Tuesday, Feb. 3, 1:.30-4:00 - Seneca
Tuesday, Feb. 10, 3:30-6:00 - Seneca
Thursday, Mar. 5, 9:00-11:30 - Seneca
Wednesday, Apr. 8, 1:30-4:00 - Stamp
Tuesday, May 5, 9:00-11:30 - Virtual
Tuesday, June 2, 1:30-4:00 - Stamp

Foundations Practice Session

Friday, Aug. 22, 10:30-12:00 - Virtual
Wednesday, Sept. 17, 9:30-11:00 - Seneca
Thursday, Oct. 92, 1:00-2:30 - Seneca
Monday, Nov. 10, 10:00-11:30 - Seneca
Tuesday, Dec. 2, 2:30-4:00 - Virtual
Tuesday, Jan. 13, 2:30-4:00 - Seneca
Wednesday, Feb. 11, 9:30-11:00 - Virtual
Monday, Mar. 9, 1:30-3:00 - Stamp
Tuesday, Apr. 14, 3:30-5:00 - Stamp
Wednesday, May 13, 9:00-10:30 - Seneca
Thurday, June 11, 2.30-4:00 - Stamp

Intermediate Level

Learning Session 2

Thursday, Jan. 15, 1:30-4:00 - Seneca
Wednesday, Feb. 18, 9:00-11:30 - Virtual
Tuesday, Mar. 3, 3:30-6:00 - Seneca
Thursday, Apr. 16, 1:30-4:00 - Stamp
Thursday, May 14, 2:00-11:30 - Seneca

Learning Session 3

Wednesday, Apr. 22, 3:30-6:00 - Seneca
Wednesday, June 17, 2:00-11:30 - Seneca

Intermediate Practice Session
Tuesday, June 23, 2:30-4:00 - Stamp




